@ W NORTH

8:15-9:00AM

9:00-9:10AM

9:10-9:15AM

9:15-9:50AM

9:50-10:10AM

10:10-10:30AM

10:30-10:40AM

10:40-11:10AM

11:10-12:00PM

11:10-12:00PM

12:00-1:00PM

1:00-1:10PM

1:10-2:10PM

2:10-2:25PM

2:25-2:40PM

2:40-3:25PM

3:25-3:40PM

3:40-4:10PM

4:10-4:30PM

5:30PM

i
Presented by "PWC

Registration

Opening Remarks - @ Heather Odendaadl ’ Mona Ghiami ;ﬁ Erica Ehm
Musical Performance & G by Willa & Andrew Austin

Cultivating Intrapreneurship in Companies and Organizations - ? Chitra Anand
Overcoming Obstacles in Challenging Situations - 6 Jenn Martin

The Secret to Authentic Leadership Success - Diane Kazarian

Morning Discussion - \ﬁ Erica Ehm

Networking Break - Sponsored by Nsssso
Workshop #1: How to Amplify Your Ask to Get a Better Deal - m Carrie Gallant
Workshop #2: Inspiring Others with Authentic Communication -

@ Margo Gouley

Connect Lunch with Conversation Starters

q'al

Eat/Sleep/Train Habits of the High Performing Careerist - {39 Janette Yee

Panel: An Inside Look at the Sponsor Relationship - g Travis Streb (M)

g Tom Turner @ Kendall Milne Bancroft '% Aayaz Pira

Connecting Mindfulness & Business Success - @ Rhiannon Rosalind

Afternoon Break

Panel: Cultivating Empathy, Bravery and Connection - ’ Mona Ghiami (M)
q Emma Whalley-Hands <ﬂ Saeideh Fard "@ Ideshini Naidoo

Unlocking the Human Potential - a Isabella Grandic

Accelerating Change Through Collaboration, Sisterhood & Sponsorship -

% Karlyn Percil

Final Thoughts - \ﬁ Erica Ehm @ Heather Odendaadl

Connect Dinners *Registration Required

ﬁ' Nora Curic

2019 WNORTH
Summit Agenda

JUNE 13, 2019

THE GLOBE AND MAIL CENTRE
351 KING ST E (17TH FLOOR), TORONTO

Conference Theme

WE CAN MAKE MORE..

INNOVATORS

HEROES

AUTHENTIC LEADERS

NEGOTIATORS

STORYTELLERS

CONNECTIONS

PRODUCTIVITY

CHAMPIONS

MEDITATORS

COURAGEOUS LEADERS

UNICORNS

IMPACT



