

5:30PM

Connect Dinners \*Registration Required

## 2019 WNORTH Summit Agenda

Presented by **PWC** 

JUNE 13, 2019 THE GLOBE AND MAIL CENTRE 351 KING ST E (17TH FLOOR), TORONTO

200		Conference Theme
8:15-9:00AM	Registration	WE CAN MAKE MORE
9:00-9:10AM	Opening Remarks - W Heather Odendaal Mona Ghiami Erica Ehm	
9:10-9:15AM	Musical Performance by Willa & Andrew Austin	
9:15-9:50AM	Cultivating Intrapreneurship in Companies and Organizations - Phitra Anand	INNOVATORS
9:50-10:10AM	Overcoming Obstacles in Challenging Situations - Denn Martin	HEROES
10:10-10:30AM	The Secret to Authentic Leadership Success - Diane Kazarian	AUTHENTIC LEADERS
10:30-10:40AM	Morning Discussion -	
10:40-11:10AM	Networking Break - Sponsored by RESPRESSO	
11:10-12:00PM	Workshop #1: How to Amplify Your Ask to Get a Better Deal - Carrie Gallant	NEGOTIATORS
11:10-12:00PM	Workshop #2: Inspiring Others with Authentic Communication -  Margo Gouley	STORYTELLERS
12:00-1:00PM	Connect Lunch with Conversation Starters	CONNECTIONS
1:00-1:10PM	Eat/Sleep/Train Habits of the High Performing Careerist - Value Janette Yee	PRODUCTIVITY
1:10-2:10PM	Panel: An Inside Look at the Sponsor Relationship - Travis Streb (M)  Tom Turner Kendall Milne Bancroft Aayaz Pira Nora Curic	CHAMPIONS
2:10-2:25PM	Connecting Mindfulness & Business Success - Rhiannon Rosalind	MEDITATORS
2:25-2:40PM	Afternoon Break	
2:40-3:25PM	Panel: Cultivating Empathy, Bravery and Connection - Mona Ghiami (M)  Emma Whalley-Hands Saeideh Fard Ideshini Naidoo	COURAGEOUS LEADERS
3:25-3:40PM	Unlocking the Human Potential - 🔊 Isabella Grandic	UNICORNS
3:40-4:10PM	Accelerating Change Through Collaboration, Sisterhood & Sponsorship –  Karlyn Percil	IMPACT
4:10-4:30PM	Final Thoughts - Trica Ehm Heather Odendaal	
	6 18	